
 

 

2017 Fall Training 

October 17th, 2017 
Clackamas Community College –Wilsonville- 

29353 SW Town Center Loop E, Wilsonville, Clackamas, Oregon 97070 
 

 

Time Session Presenter 

9:00 – 9:10            (10) Welcome/Introductions Tia S. 

9:10 – 9:45            (35) DWS Update Dave E.  

9:45 – 10:15          (30) Confirmed E.coli in a groundwater source Tech Svs.  

10:15 – 10:30        (15) Break  

10:30 – 11:15        (45) Surveys forms tips and tricks Evan H.   

11:15 – 11:45        (30) Quarterly coliform schedule update Chuck M. 

11:45 – 12:30        (45) Lunch  

12:30 – 1:00          (30) Compliance Schedules Pete F.   

1:00 – 1:30            (30)             Online resources Tia S.  

1:30 – 1:45            (15) Break  

1:45 – 2:15            (30) Boil water advisories Kari S. 

2:15 – 2:50            (35) State Revolving Loan Fund (SRF) Adam D. 

2:50 – 3:00            (10) Misc, Evaluations & Wrap up Tia S. 


